
M
Y COUSIN NICK

GREEK STREET FOOD

M Y  C O U S I N  N I C K  P A C K A G E S  
Our catering packages o�er a quick and easy selection of 
flavorful Greek dishes perfect for any occasion. 

GYRO FAMILY PACK $299.00
(serves: 8-12 people)

pitas (choose chicken, pork, lamb individually
wrapped with tzatziki, onion and tomato) 

fries
Greek salad
baklava or chocolate cake 

MY COUSIN NICK FAMILY PACK $299.00

 

(serves: 8-12 people)

gyro plate (chicken or pork gyro served with Greek salad, 

 

fries, tzatziki and pita bread)

dolmades (rice stu�ed grape leaves)

 

cheese croquettes plate 

 

with hot honey

PICK-UP/DELIVERY AVAILABLE 
to place an order:

VISIT mycousinnick.com
 EMAIL info@mycousinnick.com

2207 Ponce De Leon Boulevard
Coral Gables, FL 33134

  

MIAMI

CATERING
MENU

 All trays and sauces can be customized further by swapping out proteins, sides, or adding 
additional items. Just let us know your preferences, and we’ll make it happen—some 
substitutions may incur an additional fee. Before placing your order, please inform us of any 
food allergies.

mycousinnickgreek

EXTRAS
Pita Bread $1.00 ea

Beverages $3.00 ea

Plates, Napkins, Utensils 
available upon request

$1.00 ea



PROTEINS  half tray full tray

 
8-12ppl  15-20ppl

Pork
Chicken
Lamb
Halloumi Cheese
Beet Falafel
Steak

SAUCES  16oz  32oz

Garlic Aioli
Creamy Feta 
Honey Dijon
Chipotle Aioli
Cilantro Jalapeño
Shiracha
Zesty Tahini
Dill Aioli
EVOO

SIDES  half tray full tray

 

8-12ppl 15-20ppl 

 

 

 
Fries
Loaded Fries add protein & sauce

Basmati Rice
Dolmades stu�ed grape leaves

Cheese Croquettes + Hot Honey

Hummus
Tzatziki
Spicy Feta

 

 

SALADS  half tray full tray

 
8-12ppl  15-20ppl 

GREEK SALAD  65.00 120.00
Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, pepperoncinis, 
feta cheese, oregano, EVOO, red wine vinegar, 
kalamata olives

 

GREEK CEASAR  65.00

65.00

 120.00

120.00

Romaine, chick peas, pickled onions, tomatoes, 
parmesan, pita chips, feta dressing 

ORZO SALAD

  

DESSERTS half tray full tray

 

8-12ppl  15-20ppl 

Baklava  

Chocolate Chip Cookies
 

PITAS & WRAPS mix & match

 

per piece / per dozen 

Pork Gyro
Chicken Gyro
Lamb Gyro
Halloumi Cheese
Steak & Frites
Folded Cheeseburger
Mushroom
Falafel

 

 

80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
65.00
100.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
120.00
190.00

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
17.95
13.95
13.95
13.95

40.00
70.00
40.00
40.00
75.00

80.00
130.00
80.00
80.00
140.00

32oz

32.00
32.00
32.00

75.00
50.00

140.00
  80.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
20.00

All trays and sauces can be customized further by swapping out proteins, sides, or adding additional items. Some substitutions may incur an 
additional fee. Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies.

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  C A T E R I N G  Customize your catering experience by selecting your own proteins,
salads, pitas, wraps, sides & sauces in the sizes that best suit your event.

Orzo pasta, roasted red peppers, cucumbers, 
sun dried tomatoes, kalamata olives, 
Greek feta, scallions, EVOO

SPREADS

32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
40.00

mycousinnick.com


