

MY COUSIN NICK PACKAGES

Our catering packages offer a quick and easy selection of flavorful Greek dishes perfect for any occasion.

MY COUSIN NICK FAMILY PACK \$299.00

(serves: 8-12 people)

gyro plate (chicken or pork gyro served with Greek salad, fries, tzatziki and pita bread)

dolmades (rice stuffed grape leaves)

cheese croquettes plate with hot honey

GYRO FAMILY PACK \$299.00

(serves: 8-12 people)

pitas (choose chicken, pork, lamb individually wrapped with tzatziki, onion and tomato)

fries

Greek salad

baklava or chocolate cake

EXTRAS

Pita Bread \$1.00^{ea}

Beverages \$3.00^{ea}

Plates, Napkins, Utensils \$1.00^{ea}
available upon request

All trays and sauces can be customized further by swapping out proteins, sides, or adding additional items. Just let us know your preferences, and we'll make it happen—some substitutions may incur an additional fee. Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies.

MY COUSIN NICK



GREEK STREET FOOD

CATERING MENU

PICK-UP/DELIVERY AVAILABLE
to place an order:

VISIT mycousinnick.com

EMAIL info@mycousinnick.com

MIAMI

2207 Ponce De Leon Boulevard
Coral Gables, FL 33134

© [mycousinnickgreek](https://www.instagram.com/mycousinnickgreek)

BUILD YOUR OWN CATERING

Customize your catering experience by selecting your own proteins, salads, pitas, wraps, sides & sauces in the sizes that best suit your event.

PROTEINS

	half tray 8-12ppl	full tray 15-20ppl
Pork	80.00	150.00
Chicken	80.00	150.00
Lamb	80.00	150.00
Halloumi Cheese	80.00	150.00
Beet Falafel	65.00	120.00
Steak	100.00	190.00

PITAS & WRAPS

	mix & match per piece / per dozen
Pork Gyro	13.95
Chicken Gyro	13.95
Lamb Gyro	13.95
Halloumi Cheese	13.95
Steak & Frites	17.95
Folded Cheeseburger	13.95
Mushroom	13.95
Falafel	13.95

SIDES

	half tray 8-12ppl	full tray 15-20ppl
Fries	40.00	80.00
Loaded Fries <i>add protein & sauce</i>	70.00	130.00
Basmati Rice	40.00	80.00
Dolmades <i>stuffed grape leaves</i>	40.00	80.00
Cheese Croquettes <i>+ Hot Honey</i>	75.00	140.00

SPREADS

	32oz
Hummus	32.00
Tzatziki	32.00
Spicy Feta	32.00

SALADS

GREEK SALAD

Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, pepperoncinis, feta cheese, oregano, EVOO, red wine vinegar, kalamata olives

half tray 8-12ppl	full tray 15-20ppl
65.00	120.00

GREEK CEASAR

Romaine, chick peas, pickled onions, tomatoes, parmesan, pita chips, feta dressing

65.00	120.00
-------	--------

ORZO SALAD

Orzo pasta, roasted red peppers, cucumbers, sun dried tomatoes, kalamata olives, Greek feta, scallions, EVOO

65.00	120.00
-------	--------

DESSERTS

Baklava

half tray 8-12ppl	full tray 15-20ppl
75.00	140.00

Chocolate Chip Cookies

50.00	80.00
-------	-------

SAUCES

Garlic Aioli

16oz	32oz
16.00	32.00

Creamy Feta

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

Honey Dijon

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

Chipotle Aioli

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

Cilantro Jalapeño

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

Shiracha

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

Zesty Tahini

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

Dill Aioli

16.00	32.00
-------	-------

EVOO

20.00	40.00
-------	-------

All trays and sauces can be customized further by swapping out proteins, sides, or adding additional items. Some substitutions may incur an additional fee. Before placing your order, please inform us of any food allergies.

mycousinnick.com